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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DE WIJN, Day SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 1 26-06-98
2 JANS, Linda SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 5 08-05-01
3 JANSSEN, Luka SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 30-09-97
4 KERSKES, Malika FENCING ERMELO NED 10 23-09-02
5 KOOIMAN, Anne Clair SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 3 01-09-00
6 KROESE, Katelijn SC AMSTERDAM NED 4 01-10-01
7 LEYVRAZ, Sonja S.V. A.E.W. NED 06-05-97
8 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 2 12-08-98
9 VAN SCHIE, Maaike S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 7 22-08-02
10 YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 19-11-99



2 pools of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DE WIJN, Day SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 1
2 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 2
3 KOOIMAN, Anne Clair SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 3
4 KROESE, Katelijn SC AMSTERDAM NED 4
5 JANS, Linda SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 5
6 VAN SCHIE, Maaike S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 7
7 KERSKES, Malika FENCING ERMELO NED 10
8 JANSSEN, Luka SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED
9 YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED
10 LEYVRAZ, Sonja S.V. A.E.W. NED
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Referee(s):

VAN TEESELING, Freek (S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS)

DE WIJN, Day SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

JANS, Linda SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

LEYVRAZ, Sonja S.V. A.E.W. / NED

YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR /  
NED

KROESE, Katelijn SC AMSTERDAM / NED

Referee(s):

UITDEHAAG, Michiel (S.V. LA PRIME)

KOOIMAN, Anne Clair SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

JANSSEN, Luka SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

KERSKES, Malika FENCING ERMELO / NED

VAN SCHIE, Maaike S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED



WE
NJK 2017
10 juni 2017 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 4 1,00 20 8 +12 Advanced
2 KROESE, Katelijn SC AMSTERDAM NED 4 1,00 19 10 +9 Advanced
3 DE WIJN, Day SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 3 0,75 17 5 +12 Advanced
4 KERSKES, Malika FENCING ERMELO NED 3 0,75 16 14 +2 Advanced
5 KOOIMAN, Anne Clair SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 2 0,50 17 12 +5 Advanced
6 JANS, Linda SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 2 0,50 14 16 -2 Advanced
7 VAN SCHIE, Maaike S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 1 0,25 13 18 -5 Advanced
8 LEYVRAZ, Sonja S.V. A.E.W. NED 1 0,25 11 19 -8 Advanced
9 YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 0 0,00 9 20 -11 Advanced
10 JANSSEN, Luka SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Advanced
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FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

FENCING ERMELO / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KOOIMAN, Anne Clair NED 01-09-00
2 DE WIJN, Day NED 26-06-98
3T YOSHIMORI, Sakura NED 19-11-99
3T KROESE, Katelijn NED 01-10-01
5 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline NED 12-08-98
6 KERSKES, Malika NED 23-09-02
7 JANS, Linda NED 08-05-01
8 VAN SCHIE, Maaike NED 22-08-02
9 LEYVRAZ, Sonja NED 06-05-97
10 JANSSEN, Luka NED 30-09-97



WE
NJK 2017
10 juni 2017 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEL, Erik 100944 Ref: 1
JANSEN, Christian Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
UITDEHAAG, Michiel 106373 Ref: 1
VAN TEESELING, Freek 105043 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


